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JUNIORS 2021

540X
6288
918X
6091
451X
6400
919X

LLOYD A
WOLFF K
LIEDTKE D
SMITH K
LLOYD B
HUET C
LIEDTKE T

6/26/2021 6/27/2021 7/17/2021 7/18/2021 9/4/2021 9/5/2021 9/6/2021 TOTAL

61

11

61

11

61
111
161

11

11

61
111
11
161

11

61

111

61
11

355
222
172
172
83
72
22



